
LUXOR WORLD CUP
23rd till 29th Mar 2014 -- LUXOR(EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st 

HR

2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

FOUDA Mohsen EG 60 88 0.681 4 5 5 1

AYMAN Mahmoud EG 54 145 0.372 2 3 3 2

DRAZ Ibrahim EG 32 137 0.233 0 2 2 3

HARES Ali EG 60 68 0.882 4 4 4 1

SAAD Amr EG 52 79 0.658 1 3 3 2

ABDIN Mohamed EG 47 79 0.594 1 4 3 3

ARDASH Mohamed EG 60 103 0.582 4 5 3 1

SAAD Hesham EG 58 78 0.743 2 5 4 2

HALAWA Abdel-Hamid EG 37 97 0.381 0 2 2 3

AL BEHIRY Ahmed EG 55 123 0.447 2 4 3 1

ELIAS Magued EG 55 130 0.423 2 4 3 2

ATIA Osama EG 49 137 0.357 2 4 4 3

SAHIN Erdogan TR 60 140 0.428 4 4 4 1

ABDEL-RAHIM Mohamed EG 51 136 0.375 2 4 3 2

MOUSTAFA Omar EG 42 124 0.338 0 5 3 3

FAROUK Salah EG 60 98 0.612 4 5 3 1

ARGYROS Yanni EG 52 111 0.468 2 3 3 2

MOUSSA Hossam EG 42 97 0.432 0 3 3 3

OSSAMA Youssef EG 60 91 0.659 4 3 3 1

ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 54 84 0.642 2 5 4 2

El ARABY Ashraf EG 43 91 0.472 0 4 4 3

ABDIN Salah EG 56 105 0.533 2 4 4 1

DIAB Mohsen EG 39 105 0.371 2 4 3 2

NA NAT 3

ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 60 89 0.674 4 4 4 1

GAMAL Basem EG 42 102 0.411 2 5 4 2

ADOLPH Nessim EG 42 103 0.407 0 4 3 3

GOMAA Hesham EG 60 84 0.714 4 5 4 1

ABDEL-HADI Mansour EG 52 84 0.619 2 3 3 2

ATTIA Hussien EG 41 100 0.410 0 3 3 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
PPP-Qual-

1st Rank

HARES Ali EG 60 68 0.882 4 4 4 1

GOMAA Hesham EG 60 84 0.714 4 5 4 2

FOUDA Mohsen EG 60 88 0.681 4 5 5 3

ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 60 89 0.674 4 4 4 4

OSSAMA Youssef EG 60 91 0.659 4 3 3 5

FAROUK Salah EG 60 98 0.612 4 5 3 6

ARDASH Mohamed EG 60 103 0.582 4 5 3 7

SAHIN Erdogan TR 60 140 0.428 4 4 4 8

ABDIN Salah EG 56 105 0.533 2 4 4 9

AL BEHIRY Ahmed EG 55 123 0.447 2 4 3 10

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
PPP-Qual-

2nd Rank

0 SAAD Hesham EG 58 78 0.743 2 5 4 1

0 ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 54 84 0.642 2 5 4 2

0 ABDEL-HADI Mansour EG 52 84 0.619 2 3 3 3

0 ARGYROS Yanni EG 52 111 0.468 2 3 3 4

0 ELIAS Magued EG 55 130 0.423 2 4 3 5

0 GAMAL Basem EG 42 102 0.411 2 5 4 6

0 ABDEL-RAHIM Mohamed EG 51 136 0.375 2 4 3 7

0 AYMAN Mahmoud EG 54 145 0.372 2 3 3 8

0 DIAB Mohsen EG 39 105 0.371 2 4 3 9

10 SAAD Amr EG 52 79 0.658 1 3 3 10

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
PPP-Qual-

3rd Rank

11 ATIA Osama EG 49 137 0.357 2 4 4 1

12 ABDIN Mohamed EG 47 79 0.594 1 4 3 2

13 El ARABY Ashraf EG 43 91 0.472 0 4 4 3

14 MOUSSA Hossam EG 42 97 0.432 0 3 3 4

15 ATTIA Hussien EG 41 100 0.410 0 3 3 5

16 ADOLPH Nessim EG 42 103 0.407 0 4 3 6

17 HALAWA Abdel-Hamid EG 37 97 0.381 0 2 2 7

18 MOUSTAFA Omar EG 42 124 0.338 0 5 3 8

19 DRAZ Ibrahim EG 32 137 0.233 0 2 2 9

20 NA NAT 10
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


